
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-0079

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:2/12/2014 Business Workforce and Sustainability

On agenda: Final action:2/12/2014 3/3/2014

Title: Approves a contract with Rosmik, Inc. d/b/a McDonald's for $756,806.00 Annual MAG or percentage
compensation, whichever is greater for a 7 year concession agreement at Denver International Airport
(PLANE-201311278). Approves a contract with Rosmik, Inc. d/b/a McDonald's for $756,806.00 Annual
MAG or percentage compensation, whichever is greater for a 7 year concession agreeement at
Denver International Airport (PLANE-201311278).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR.14-0079 DIA Rosmik, Inc. Concession MAG $756,806, 3. CB14-
0079_Agreement_Rosmik Inc  Con B 201311278, 4. CB14-0079_Bill_Rosemik Inc  dba McDonalds
PVC  201311278 SG 2-20-14

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council3/3/2014 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council2/24/2014 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council2/18/2014 2

approved for filingBusiness Workforce and
Sustainability

2/12/2014 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

